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PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

Guest

EGF

Member

30 minute

350

400

450

310

350

400

250

300

350

465 500

525

600

365

450

525

550

600

450

500

550

750

825

900

675

750

825

Individual

Rate

Individual Shared (2-4 pax)

525

600

675

Shared (2-4 pax)

Rate

45 minute

550

600

650

Rate

825

900

975

Rate

Individual Lesson 

Inclusions
Use of equipment & driving range facilities during entire day of session | Swing Catalyst & Trackman Technology Sessions

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

Guest

EGF

Member

5 x 45 minute

2500

2750

3000

2250

2500

2750

2000

2250

2500

3375

3750

4125

3000

3375

3750

Individual

Rate

Shared (2-4 pax)

3750

4125

4500

Rate

5 x 45 min Lesson Package 

Inclusions
5 weeks of access to Toptracer range plus use of rental equipment | Access to chipping and putting green | Capto Putting session

Swing Catalyst & Trackman Technology Sessions (Subject to availability) | Free custom fitting session
10 % off equipment purchase in store | 1 x Member Guest rate on championship golf course (within 5 day booking window)



PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

PGA Pro

Senior Pro

Head Pro

Guest

EGF

Member

10 x 45 minute

4500

5000

5500

4000

4500

5000

3500

4000

4500

6000

6750

7500

5250

6000

6750

Individual

Rate

Shared (2-4 pax)

6750

7500

8250

Rate

10 x 45 min Lesson Package 

Inclusions
10 weeks of access to Toptracer range plus use of rental equipment | Access to chipping and putting green durign the 10 weeks
2 x Capto Putting session | Swing Catalyst & Trackman Technology Sessions (Subject to availability) | Free custom fitting session

10 % off equipment purchase in store | 2 x Member Guest rate on championship golf course (within 5 day booking window)
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Junior Program

Guests

Membership

Members

Rate

900

850

PCAD Junior Program

Inclusions
8 weekly lessions, 50 minute sessions | Unlimited practice facility access
Certificates, golf shirt, hat & ball marker | Dubai Golf Junior Passbook

Access to PCAD tournaments | Equipment available if needed | Ages: 4 to 17

Creek Future-Elite and Elite Program

AED 1,200
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Inclusions
3 weeks access to Academy facilities, including putting and chipping green | Use of Capto Putting machine during all 3 sessions 

Free custom fitting session | 10 % off equipment purchase in store | 5 weeks validity

PGA Pro 

EGF

Member 

3 x 45 minute

1800

1650

1500

Individual

Rate

Capto Putting Package - 3 x 45 minute Package 

Ladies Group Classes

Guests

Membership

Members

Rate

1,550

1,375

Group Classes

Inclusions
10 x 50 minute group lessons | Equipment provided if required | Use of The Academy 
driving range facilities for the duration of the programme | 9-Hole member guest rate 

available on championship course, exclusively for Ladies Group
Classes at Dubai Creek | 24hr booking window | Free custom fitting session 

10 % equipment purchase in store | 10 week validity
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Head Pro

Head Pro

Head Pro

Guest

EGF

Member / Junior

Consultancy Session - 60 mins

700

650

600

Individual

Rate

1- month training package

3500

3250

3000

Individual

Rate

Sport Psychology Training 

Inclusions
Opening interview & consultation| Observed practice and observed play (preferably in tournaments) | Personalized training 

program created from data collection | Weekly follow-up sessions | Constant contact via WhatsApp & Zoom to ensure progress
4 weeks access to Academy facilities, including putting & chipping green | Free custom fitting session | 10 % off equipment 

purchase in store | 5 weeks validity
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Terms & Conditions

Bookings for lessons can be made through our reception team, your designated professional, or directly via the Viya platform.

We kindly request that cancellations be made at least 24 hours in advance.
Should a cancellation occur within 24 hours of the scheduled lesson, the full lesson fee will be charged.

The 5-lesson package includes access to the academy facilities for a period of 5 weeks, beginning from the date of your first 
lesson. Similarly, the 10-lesson package grants access for 10 weeks.

Please note that any equipment, including clubs, that are damaged due to improper use during practice sessions will incur an 
additional charge.
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Guest

Member

Fit for Golf

Consultation

1 x 50 minutes

5 x 50 minutes

10 x 50 minutes

Consultation

1 x 50 minutes

5 x 50 minutes

10 x 50 minutes

4050

Free

400

1800

3500

Package Rate

Free

490 

2100

Golf Fitness with Matthew Brookes

Aimpoint Clinic

One-to-One Aimpoint Session

Express Clinic

Express Clinic Post Follow-Up

AED 750

AED 3,100

AED 2,200

Aimpoint
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