

PETER COWEN ACADEMY

GOLF PROGRAMS

2025-2026

Individual Lesson

		30 minute		45 minute	
		Individual	Shared (2-4 pax)	Individual	Shared (2-4 pax)
		Rate	Rate	Rate	Rate
Guest	PGA Pro	350	525	550	825
	Senior Pro	400	600	600	900
	Head Pro	450	675	650	975
EGF	PGA Pro	310	465	500	750
	Senior Pro	350	525	550	825
	Head Pro	400	600	600	900
Member	PGA Pro	250	365	450	675
	Senior Pro	300	450	500	750
	Head Pro	350	525	550	825

Inclusions
 Use of equipment & driving range facilities during entire day of session | Swing Catalyst & Trackman Technology Sessions

5 x 45 min Lesson Package

		5 x 45 minute	
		Individual	Shared (2-4 pax)
		Rate	Rate
Guest	PGA Pro	2500	3750
	Senior Pro	2750	4125
	Head Pro	3000	4500
EGF	PGA Pro	2250	3375
	Senior Pro	2500	3750
	Head Pro	2750	4125
Member	PGA Pro	2000	3000
	Senior Pro	2250	3375
	Head Pro	2500	3750

Inclusions
 5 weeks of access to Toptracer range plus use of rental equipment | Access to chipping and putting green | Capto Putting session
 Swing Catalyst & Trackman Technology Sessions (Subject to availability) | Free custom fitting session
 10 % off equipment purchase in store | 1 x Member Guest rate on championship golf course (within 5 day booking window)

PETER COWEN ACADEMY

GOLF PROGRAMS

2025-2026

10 x 45 min Lesson Package

		10 x 45 minute	
		Individual	Shared (2-4 pax)
		Rate	Rate
Guest	PGA Pro	4500	6750
	Senior Pro	5000	7500
	Head Pro	5500	8250
EGF	PGA Pro	4000	6000
	Senior Pro	4500	6750
	Head Pro	5000	7500
Member	PGA Pro	3500	5250
	Senior Pro	4000	6000
	Head Pro	4500	6750
Inclusions			
10 weeks of access to Toptracer range plus use of rental equipment Access to chipping and putting green during the 10 weeks 2 x Capto Putting session Swing Catalyst & Trackman Technology Sessions (Subject to availability) Free custom fitting session 10 % off equipment purchase in store 2 x Member Guest rate on championship golf course (within 5 day booking window)			

PCAD Junior Program

Junior Program	
Membership	Rate
Members	850
Guests	900
Inclusions	
8 weekly lessons, 50 minute sessions Unlimited practice facility access Certificates, golf shirt, hat & ball marker Dubai Golf Junior Passbook Access to PCAD tournaments Equipment available if needed Ages: 4 to 17	

Creek Future-Elite and Elite Program

AED 1,200

PETER COWEN ACADEMY

GOLF PROGRAMS

2025-2026

Sport Psychology Training

		Consultancy Session - 60 mins	1- month training package
		Individual	Individual
		Rate	Rate
Guest	Head Pro	700	3500
EGF	Head Pro	650	3250
Member / Junior	Head Pro	600	3000

Inclusions

Opening interview & consultation | Observed practice and observed play (preferably in tournaments) | Personalized training program created from data collection | Weekly follow-up sessions | Constant contact via WhatsApp & Zoom to ensure progress | 4 weeks access to Academy facilities, including putting & chipping green | Free custom fitting session | 10 % off equipment purchase in store | 5 weeks validity

Group Classes

Ladies Group Classes	
Membership	Rate
Members	1,375
Guests	1,550

Inclusions

10 x 50 minute group lessons | Equipment provided if required | Use of The Academy driving range facilities for the duration of the programme | 9-Hole member guest rate available on championship course, exclusively for Ladies Group Classes at Dubai Creek | 24hr booking window | Free custom fitting session | 10 % equipment purchase in store | 10 week validity

Capto Putting Package - 3 x 45 minute Package

3 x 45 minute	
Individual	
Rate	
PGA Pro	1800
EGF	1650
Member	1500

Inclusions

3 weeks access to Academy facilities, including putting and chipping green | Use of Capto Putting machine during all 3 sessions | Free custom fitting session | 10 % off equipment purchase in store | 5 weeks validity

PETER COWEN ACADEMY

GOLF PROGRAMS

2025-2026

Aimpoint

Aimpoint Clinic	
Express Clinic	AED 750
Express Clinic Post Follow-Up	AED 2,200
One-to-One Aimpoint Session	AED 3,100

Golf Fitness with Matthew Brookes

Fit for Golf		
	Package	Rate
Guest	Consultation	Free
	1 x 50 minutes	490
	5 x 50 minutes	2100
	10 x 50 minutes	4050
Member	Consultation	Free
	1 x 50 minutes	400
	5 x 50 minutes	1800
	10 x 50 minutes	3500

Terms & Conditions

Bookings for lessons can be made through our reception team, your designated professional, or directly via the Viya platform.

We kindly request that cancellations be made at least 24 hours in advance.
Should a cancellation occur within 24 hours of the scheduled lesson, the full lesson fee will be charged.

The 5-lesson package includes access to the academy facilities for a period of 5 weeks, beginning from the date of your first lesson. Similarly, the 10-lesson package grants access for 10 weeks.

Please note that any equipment, including clubs, that are damaged due to improper use during practice sessions will incur an additional charge.

